FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

)
I E 1
Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 636540 PANFILIO
2 663694 TEDESCO
3 646445 BERARDELLI
656449 AMADIO
5 642020 SCOTTI
6 636962 BRINI
7 662447 GIANNATTASIO
8 665238 MAESTOSO
9 637153 AGATA
10 655240 SOMMA
11 659971 PALUMBO
12 646025 PAULIS
13 660103 LEONELLI
652709 LEONE
15 645004 GISON
16 673547 ANNELLA
17 653658 IPPOLITI
18 652902 DI TELLA
19 662213 BUGNA
20 654673 MANNINI
21 651656 GENTILI
22 652707 SIGNORE
23 644439 MOCCIA
24 666396 BENEDETTI
25 661022 SALZANO
26 639887 DI GIULIO
27 647821 VERMIGLIO
28 646749 CIANCARELLA
29 651267 CRESTA
30 656870 SARACINO
31 668057 DE LUCA
32 648385 CORTESE
33 656857 VERDESCA
34 644544 BEVILACQUA
35 654771 ROSSI
36 647310 ASCANI
37 655847 DI GREGORIO
38 651268 CRESTA
39 664839 MAIORANO
40 661468 SALANDINI
41 660175 DI MOLA
649457 SALVATI
43 655845 FUMAROLA
44 646398 PALUMBO
45 668238 DI LAURO
46 670131 MASIA
47 662987 ALAGRANDE
48 644094 MARSELLA
49 647858 DE FORGELLINIS
50 670208 CERA
51 660177 SANGUEDOLCE
52 668917 IANNICIELLO
53 652332 LAROCCA
54 650600 BOCCARDI
55 650239 MONTANARO
56 665758 ZUMMO
57 654883 CICIANI
58 648248 LANGELLA

Spada femminile

Allievi/Allieve

Nome

FEDERICA
LAVINIA
LAVINIA
ARIANNA
ALLEGRA
DOMITILLA
FRANCESCAPIA
CHIARA MARIA
VALERIA
GIOVANNELLA
CRISTIANA
LUCREZIA
GAIA

DESIREE
SABRINA
ILARIA

MARIA ALICE
SVEVA

SILJE MARIE
LIVIA

CRISTIANA ROMANA

ADA
CRISTINA
VERONICA
BIANCA
FRANCESCA
ANANYA
CHIARA
LAURA
ARIANNA
ANASTASIA
CHIARA
LILIANA
GIULIA
ELEONORA
MATILDE
CAMILLA
ALESSANDRA
SABA
MARTA
LUDOVICA
MARINA
ALESSANDRA
GIADA
MARCELLA
MARIANNA
ALESSANDRA
CATERINA
MIRELLA
BEATRICE
ASIA MARIA
CLAUDIA
EMANUELA
SARA
LAURA
GIADA

GAIA
FLAVIA

Del

24/01/02
21/10/03
19/03/03
21/03/02
03/04/02
30/08/02
21/02/03
03/01/03
15/06/02
24/04/03
14/08/03
23/09/03
22/04/03
24/12/02
08/11/03
18/09/02
30/07/02
20/05/03
10/05/03
07/12/02
30/12/03
20/06/03
05/11/03
27/05/02
14/03/03
04/02/02
23/01/02
21/06/02
28/04/02
23/09/02
12/03/03
20/02/03
22/08/03
26/02/03
30/10/03
05/10/03
08/10/02
28/04/02
26/01/02
28/08/02
13/06/02
30/08/02
16/10/03
28/05/03
30/03/03
30/07/02
20/12/03
20/10/02
14/05/02
09/11/02
05/08/02
24/04/02
27/09/02
12/08/02
04/11/02
13/08/03
13/09/03
04/10/02
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Denominazione

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA ARL
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA ARL
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.


PINO
Rettangolo


Classifica

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102

NumFis

644709
664841
663731
666629
674360
660007
662988
667613
666389
673408
673788
640327
675916
655777
656157
653528
660320
656044
676972
675476
661903
659430
677332
644563
670437
667863
670976
679046
670564
670358
677632
674570
670118
675418
663890
659591
651049
673957
675914
663615
670355
664737
670385
675321
678560
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Classifica definitiva
64

Cognome

COSTANTINO
PIOMBINO
INGROSSO
ROMITO
GALENTINO
BIANCO
VALLETTA
ELEFANTE
STANO
BEVILACQUA
FARGNOLI
RUSSI
TERZARIOL
TANCREDI
MUSUMECI
PASTORE
MAROTTA
DE MARINIS
DI MARIO
ACQUAVIVA
SORDILLO
COSENTINO
SASSI
MUSMECI
LIGUORI
SIMONETTI
VILONE
MIGLIORIN
NACCARELLI
MATOLA
VALLE
MONTINARO
DI CARLUCCIO
CONTI
MARINO
PETRONE
BOOK
SCOPPA
VENTO
GABRIELLI
CALICCHIA
SERRAO
GABRIELE
RICA

SOZZ1

Spada femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

GIADA
MICHELA
MARIA CHIARA
FLAVIA
MARIA IRENE
MARTINA
MARZIA
MAIRA
MARISA
ENZA PAOLA
ALMA
GIULIA SARA
CARLOTTA
SILVIA
JENNIFER
ELETTRA
ROBERTA
ELEONORA
SILVIA
COSTANZA
MARIASOFIA
SARAH
DENISE FRANCESCA
MARGHERITA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
MARTINA
IRENE
AURORA
GIULIA
LUDOVICA
SARA
LUDOVICA
CAMILLA
LIDIA MARIA
ELISA
ADRIANA
GIULIA
MARTA
LUDOVICA
ANNA
GIORGIA
MARGHERITA
CECILIA

Del

02/01/03
29/04/02
10/12/02
29/11/03
01/03/03
23/01/02
08/09/03
22/11/02
23/05/03
29/12/03
09/10/03
08/10/02
03/08/03
12/11/03
20/08/02
16/10/03
26/04/02
10/12/03
28/01/02
29/01/03
06/11/03
19/07/02
29/09/03
22/03/03
22/09/02
30/08/02
16/03/03
23/06/03
12/04/03
21/12/02
22/12/03
14/05/02
28/01/02
29/05/02
05/05/03
05/06/03
10/05/03
05/09/02
02/08/02
15/01/03
01/04/03
22/05/03
18/11/02
06/07/02
04/01/03
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Denominazione

SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
S.D.A.SCHERM.SANTERAMO

C.S.NEDO NADI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA BRINDISI
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

PAX A.SD.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA ASD
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA ASD
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AXA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
GYMNASIUM SABATIAA.S.D.

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA ASD
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
S.D.A.SCHERM.SANTERAMO

AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL





